PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000EOWMMOA1L

Customer Name Yaragalla Prabhu Kumar

Address pedapalem , main road+pedapalem+Andhra Pradesh+522305

o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address Confirmed

OCL Range OCL (Outside Operational Range)
Name of Person Met puspha rani
Relationship

Between Customer neighbour

and Person Met

Landmark main road

Ease to Locate e

Address Difficult
Residence/Office Yes

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 6305057961
Person Met

Applicant Age 35

Educational Details 10th

ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Un-married
Husband Wife NoO

Working

Appllcan_t Salaried - Private
Occupation

Name Plate or
Address Plate

9494646390

Personal Loan

Andhra Pradesh 522305

No

Not Seen



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Lower Class

Semi-Pakka
500

Poor - Neglected condition

Average - Normal condition
No

subbarao

Negative

Ramanjaneyulu

Negative

4

Negative

CUSTOMER NOT INTERESTED
No

Residential

16.4295891

80.6237583

39923

2025-07-25

14:58:58



WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT PEDAPALEM ,
MAIN ROAD+PEDAPALEM+ANDHRA PRADESH+522305 ON
lo Comment 25-07-2025 14:58:58. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR
PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-07-23

Time of Allocation 12:04:10

residence_photo_with_name_plate

, Andhra. Pradesh 522305, dndia .
et O om
164295821,80.6237167
Dineode : 522305

residence_photo_with_applicant

£

AU, , Andhra Pradesh 529305, Yudia .
25-07-2025 02:54:51 pm

164295514,80.6237379

Dincode : 522305




49 residence_photo_with_agent

FAUF oulh, Alhea. Prodesh 522305, Gndio .
‘2-0:-’2025 0:55:04 pri
164205928,80.6237073
Pinesde - 522305

50 residence_photo_with_inside_household

U, dis Andhro Pradeih 522305, Gndia ..
25-07-2025 02:55:21 pm

164295948,80.6237046
Pincode : 522305




51 residence_photo_outside

et

T e

OB, ,. i, Andhra Pradesh 522305, ndia ...
25-07-2025 02:57:12 pm.

164237825,80.6207937

Pincede ; 529305

52 Photo with Agent

e?mw i, Andhra Pradesh 522305, Indie ..
25-07-2025 02:55:47 pm

164295694,80.623725

Pincode : 522305




53 Photo of ID Proof

16429555,80.623737
Pincede ; 522305

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 25-07-2025 14:58:58
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




