

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EOwMM0A1
2	Customer Name	Yaragalla Prabhu Kumar
3	Address	pedapalem , main road+pedapalem+Andhra Pradesh+522305
4	Contact Number	9494646390
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Andhra Pradesh 522305
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	puspha rani
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	neighbour
11	Landmark	main road
12	Ease to Locate Address	Difficult
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	6305057961
15	Applicant Age	35
16	Educational Details	10th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen

22	Locality of Residence	Lower Class
23	Years At Current Residence	2
24	Residence Construction	Semi-Pakka
25	Area (in sqft.)	500
26	Comment On Interior	Poor - Neglected condition
27	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
28	Stay Confirmation	No
29	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	subbarao
30	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
31	Neighbour Check Staying 1	2
32	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Ramanjaneyulu
33	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
34	Neighbour Check Staying 2	4
35	CPV Status	Negative
36	Remarks	CUSTOMER NOT INTERESTED
37	Negative Area Tag	No
38	Verification Type	Residential
39	Latitude	16.4295891
40	Longitude	80.6237583
41	Case Id	39923
42	Date Of Report	2025-07-25
43	Time Of Report	14:58:58

44	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT PEDAPALEM , MAIN ROAD+PEDAPALEM+ANDHRA PRADESH+522305 ON 25-07-2025 14:58:58. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
----	------------	---

45	Date of Allocation	2025-07-23
46	Time of Allocation	12:04:10

47	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> COHT-WFH, Mellempudi, Andhra Pradesh 522305, India ... 25-07-2025 02:54:36 pm 16.4295821,80.6237167 Pincode : 522305 </p>
----	---------------------------------	--

48	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p> COHT-WFH, Mellempudi, Andhra Pradesh 522305, India ... 25-07-2025 02:54:51 pm 16.4295514,80.6237379 Pincode : 522305 </p>
----	--------------------------------	---

49 residence_photo_with_agent



50 residence_photo_with_inside_household



51 residence_photo_outside



52 Photo with Agent



53 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	25-07-2025 14:58:58
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

